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2026 Fees and Charges Schedule 

Tuition Fees and Related Charges 

Pre-Kindergarten 
Fees for the Pre-K class are based on the number of days the child attends. There are no related charges incurred. 

Days Fee Per Term 

Two (2) Days $2,115 

Three (3) Days $3,085 

Kindergarten to Year 12 
 

Year Group Annual Fees Per Term 

Tuition Fees Related  Charges Tuition Fees Related Charges 

Kindergarten to Year 2 $14,013 $2,110 $3,503 $528 

Year 3 and Year 4 $14,710 $2,320 $3,677 $581 

Year 5 and Year 6 $14,996 $3,411 $3,749 $853 

Year 7 and Year 8 $18,735 $4,153 $4,683 $1,038 

Year 9 and Year 10 $19,995 $4,153 $4,999 $1,038 

Year 11 $23,233 $4,230 $5,808 $1,058 

Year 12 (3 Terms) $23,239 $4,363 $7,746 $1,454 

Fee Due Dates 
Where accounts are paid termly the due dates are below and payment is required in full. 

Term Due Date 

Term 1 Friday 20th February 

Term 2  Friday 15th May   

Term 3 Friday 7th August   

Term 4 Friday 30th October 

Plus Incidentals – final account 

Related Charges 
Related Charges cover the majority of compulsory costs that apply to students in each cohort including (but not limited to) 
educational activities/events, incursions, excursions, carnivals and other services and resources.  
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Sibling Discounts (K-12) 
Concessions are given on the Tuition Fees of younger siblings studying concurrently, with the exception of Pre-Kindergarten 
students. Where a student is eligible for tuition fees discount, only the highest discount will apply: 

Concessions Percentage Concession 

Second, and younger, sibling 20% 

Third, and younger, sibling 50% 

Subsequent, and younger, siblings 100% 

Payments 
Fees and charges are invoiced before the commencement of each term, four times per year, excluding Year 12, which is 
invoiced over three terms. 

 
Families have a range of options as to the pattern of payment of their fees: 
1. To pay the full year’s fees in full before the start of Term 1 – this option attracts a 2% discount. 
2. To establish a direct debit payment plan, from a bank account or credit card, consisting of: 

a) Quarterly instalments made as per dates above 

b) Ten monthly payments beginning on February 15
th 

and concluding on November 15
th

. 
 

The School no longer accepts cash payments, however, we can make alternate short-term arrangements for payment 
using a *credit card, BPay or cheques.  

 
If your Direct Debit payment fails on the date it is due, we will contact you regarding it being reprocessed and a **$15 fee will 
be charged to your school fee account. 

Non-Payment of Fees  
If payment of fees is not received by the statement due date (unless a periodic Payment Plan was chosen), a late fee of $100 
will be incurred. 

 
Note:  *Credit & Credit card payments attract a surcharge fee.  **The first failed payment each year will not attract a fee  

Other Costs 
Co-curricular Programmes 
There are levies for some co-curricular programs. 

Elective Subjects 
There are Subject levies associated with some practical subjects in Years 9 to 12. 

External Courses 
Families will bear the cost of external courses, however, the School may make a contribution. This includes Distance 
Education, TAFE and other courses. 

Bus Transport 
A fee of $235 per term which will be added to each terms invoice 

Vacation Care 
A per-day rate of $76 is charged outside normal school days (only available for the first week in the July & December 
holidays). 
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Before and After School Care (BASC) 
 Before school care $11 per morning 
 After school care $28 per afternoon  
 Charges exclude the Government rebate for which some families are eligible. 
 Junior School Springwood - 7:30am to 8:10am and 3:00pm to 6:00pm  
 Junior School Wentworth Falls - 2:50 to 5:30pm (Only After School Care available) 

Application for Enrolment Lodgement Fee 
A service fee of $135 is payable to lodge an Application for Enrolment form. 

Registration Fee 
A non-refundable fee of $1,150 is payable to secure an enrolment. For families with more than two children attending BMGS 
at the same time, a maximum of two Registration Fees per family applies. 

Withdrawal of Students 
A full term’s notice of withdrawal of a student must be given in writing to the Principal. In default of such, a full term’s fees 
will be charged. Holiday periods do not constitute appropriate notice. 

Voluntary Contributions 
Blue Mountains Grammar School operates Building, Scholarship and Library Funds with deductible gift recipient status. 
Donations to these funds support the development of the School and students. We are grateful for the ongoing generosity of 
our community. Families are encouraged to contribute to these funds with the recommended donation to the Building Fund 
being $150 per family, per term.  A voluntary contribution building fund invoice will be sent to all families each term. 

For More Information 
For further information or assistance please contact the Business Office on 4757 9000 or accounts@bmgs.nsw.edu.au. 

mailto:accounts@bmgs.nsw.edu.au

	Tuition Fees and Related Charges
	Pre-Kindergarten
	Kindergarten to Year 12
	Fee Due Dates
	Related Charges
	Sibling Discounts (K-12)
	Payments
	Non-Payment of Fees
	Other Costs
	Co-curricular Programmes
	Elective Subjects
	External Courses
	Bus Transport
	Vacation Care
	Before and After School Care (BASC)
	Application for Enrolment Lodgement Fee
	Registration Fee
	Withdrawal of Students
	Voluntary Contributions
	For More Information

